
FACILITATORS/COACHES- 2016-2017

Office Location/Schools Served Email AddressPhone #s

SEDGWICK COUNTY AREA EDUCATIONAL SERVICES INTERLOCAL COOPERATIVE

Name

Aundrea Mastin Sp Ed Office amastin@sped618.org794-8641
Paraeducator Facilitator

Lisa Morch Sp Ed Office, Lakeside lmorch@sped618.org794-8641
Psych Facilitator

Leann Todd MPW ltodd@usd266.com721-0902
Asst Tech Facilitator

Christy - Maize/Cheney/Burrton
Gail Bauer MPW gbauer@sped618.org721-0902

Behavioral Supports
Rose Daffron MPW rdaffron@sped618.org721-0902

IEP Development
Dawn Gresham TransNet dgresham@sped618.org440-5556

Intellectual & Developmental
Lisa Lajoie-Smith MPW llajoie@sped618.org721-0902

Learning Strategies & Supports

Karen - VC/Sedgwick/Renwick
Ronda Bugbee Sp Ed Office rbugbee@sped618.org794-8641

IEP Development
Chantal Cox VCMS ccox@sped618.org755-7060

Learning Strategies & Supports
Mandy Henry VCMS mhenry@sped618.org755-7060

Intellectual & Developmental
Sarah Jones VCMS sjones@sped618.org755-7060

Behavioral Supports

Instructional Coaches10/27/2016
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SEDGWICK COUNTY AREA EDUCATIONAL SERVICES INTERLOCAL COOPERATIVE

Name
Stacie - Goddard/Clwtr/CS
Stephanie Brown Sp Ed Office sbrown@sped618.org794-8641

IEP Development
Yvonne Michaud Sp Ed Support Ctr ymichaud@sped618.org550-6200

Learning Strategies & Supports
Doug vonEhrenkrook Sp Ed Support Ctr dvon@sped618.org550-6200

Behavioral Supports
Melissa Woods Sp Ed Support Ctr mwoods@sped618.org550-6200

Intellectual & Developmental


